7/28/23, 11:01 AM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/4



7/28/23, 11:01 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1377

781

5412

265

9509

1244

1179

1752

32572

1614

6169

34597

1538

6081

265

14223

1244

8580

4059

37258

1614

6372

2/4



7/28/23, 11:01 AM

Technology(IIIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13332

4936

2618

33141

2296

6709

13077

9043

3905

15146

9242

4316

40610

2462

6970

16213

9974

4622

3/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/28/23, 11:01 AM JoSAA

B Digital India
kot

Ta Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/4


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

