

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 7/28/23, 11:01 AM

JoSAA

11:01 AM		00	SAA			
nstitute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
ndian Institute of nformation Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	1377	34597
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	781	1538
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5412	6081
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	265	265
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9509	14223
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1244	1244
ndian Institute of nformation Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	1179	8580
ndian Institute of nformation Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1752	4059
ndian Institute of nformation Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32572	37258
ndian Institute of nformation Fechnology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1614	1614
ndian Institute of nformation	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6169	6372

7/28/23, 11:01 AM

JoSAA

Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13332	15146
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4936	9242
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2618	4316
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33141	40610
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2296	2462
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6709	6970
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13077	16213
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9043	9974
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3905	4622

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





